Specifications
Version 07.00
Specifications
R&S®QAR50
AUTOMOTIVE RADOME TESTER
Version 07.00, November 2023
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®QAR50 Radome Tester
CONTENTS

Version 07.00, November 2023
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®QAR50 Radome Tester 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Radome tester, vertical polarization R&S®QAR50 1343.0099K02
Radome tester, horizontal polarization R&S®QAR50 1343.0099K03
Options
Verification set R&S®QAR50-Z44 1343.0082.02
Polarization change to vertical R&S®QAR50-U02 1343.0060.02
Polarization change to horizontal R&S®QAR50-U03 1343.0076.02
Software options
Frequency response measurement R&S®QAR50-K10 1343.2091.02
Fast frequency response calculation R&S®QAR50-K11 1343.2840.02
Homogeneity analysis R&S®QAR50-K20 1343.2110.02
High resolution image R&S®QAR50-K30 1343.2133.02
Real-time imaging reflection R&S®QAR50-K80 1343.2904.02
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz
Trade names are trademarks of the owners
PD 3683.4484.22 | Version 07.00 | November 2023 (sk)
R&S®QAR50 Automotive Radome Tester